
RemarquePoidsMatièreDocumentNuméro de pièceDescriptionUnitésQtéPos.
 0,01 kgGenerisch Couvercle 111
 0,01 kgGenerisch La_chambre 112
 0,00 kgGenerisch Chambre2 113
 0,01 kgGenerisch Chambre3 114
 0,01 kgGenerisch Socle 115
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Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
11.11.2019 u226184

1

2

3

5


